can now ride

HARTFORD LINE LEGEND on boord overy

CTrail Hartford Line Construction Schedule i (€Y

@CTrail w BUS SUBSTITUTIONS CTrail Hartford Line train.
HARTFORD LINE SHORE LINE EAST " . . . "
. g " Metro-North Railroad TTZ AMTRAK @CT transit . Bikes require reservations
Effective October 6 2024. @CTrail @CTrail m m m EXP BUS = Express Bus Service e ik
' LOC BUS = Local Bus Service H o) Lo rone
CONNECTING RAIL SERVICES
| MNR MNR MNR MNR MNR
Metro-North Railroad
m 1514 1516 1416 1538 1542

New Haven Union Station - Arrival

STZ AMTRAK

New Haven Union Station - Arrival

SHORE LINE EAST
 CT rail

New Haven Union Station - Arrival 6:51 A 11:04 A 4:48 P 7:05P 8:20 P 10:11 P
TO HARTFORD AND SPRINGFIELD | MONDAY - FRIDAY / LUNES A VIERNES
HL HL HL HL ‘%BK ‘%BK AMTK = HL e AMTK | HL AMTK HL HL HL HL  AMTK AMTK AMTK AMTK
4450 4452 4400 4404 470 = 4406 486 4458 474 @ 4462 4476 | 4414 | 4466 494 148 478 136

EXPBUS LOCBUS

New Haven - Union Station| 5:55A | 6:35A | 7:35A | 8:32A | Z42A  942A 1 10.51 A| 11:45A | 12205P | 1:40P | 2:50P | 3:26P | 4:25P | 447P | 5:24P | 6:17P | 7.00P | 7:45P | 8:47P | 9:55P | 10:55P
New Haven - State Street| 5:58 A | 6:38 A | 7:38 A | 8:35A | F48A  9U8A 10.53A| 11:48 A [ 12:10P | 1:45P | 2:52P | 3:29P | 4:27P | 4:50P | 5:27P | 6:20P | 7:03P | 7:47P | 8:48P | 9:57P | 10:57P
Wallingford | 6:13A | 6:53A | 7:53A | 8:50 A 1:09A  11:05A | 12:03P 3:04P | 3:44P | 4:40P | 5:05P | 5:42P | &35P | 7:18P | 7:59P | 9:01P | 10:09P | 11:11 P

Meriden| 6:22 A | 7:02A | 8:02A | 8:59 A 1030A 11:15A | 12:12P | 12:42P | 2:17P | 3:13P | 3:53P | 4:47P | 5:14P | 551P | 6:44P | 7:27P | 8:08P | 9:09P | 10:18P | 11:19P

Berlin| 6:31A | 711 A | 8:11A | 9:08A 10994 n:23A | 12:21 P 3:21P | 402P | 456P | 523P | 6:00P | 6:53P | 7:36P | 8:17P | 9:19P | 10:26 P | 11:28 P

Hartford| 6:47 A | 7:27 A | 833A | 939A 1080 A TIISA 1147 A 1245P [ 1:25p | 3:00P | 3:38P | 4:18P | 511 P | 5:39P | 6:16P | 7:07P | 7:50P | 8:30P | 9:35P | 10:40P | 11:44P

Windsor B:20A | 9P0A N3LA | 1203P | 1:00P 3:44P 517P 6:24P | 7:15P | 7:58P | 8:36P | 9:43P | 10:46P | 11:50P

Windsor Locks 9:00.A | 10:00 A NASA| 12 17P | 1.10P 3:50 P 5:24P 6:30P | 721P | 8:08P | 8:43P | 9:53P | 10:52P | 11:58 P

Springfield 920A | 10:20 A T.OZA | 12:07P | 12:39 P | 1:30P 4:14P 5:50P 6:58P | 7:49P | 8:36P | 9:09P | 10:22P | 11:18P | 12:26 A
TO NEW HAVEN | MONDAY - FRIDAY / LUNES A VIERNES oo ndesgneted sops offheplotern

AMTK HL HL AMITK HL AMTK AMITK HL HL BUS AMITK BUS HL BUS AMIK HL HL AMTK AMITK HL HL HL
141 4401 4451 495 4453 125 471 4403 4405 950 473 950 14407 950 475 4461 4463 417 479 4467 4415 4417

Springfield | 4:45 A 7:05 A 750 A | 835.A |10:20 AT 1110 A 144 A 1:20P 3:55P 6:40P | 7:40P | 8:43P | 9:25P | 10:20 P

Windsor Locks | 5:10A | 6:15 A 7:24 A 8:15 A | BipfA |10:40 Al T30 A 1200 P 1:40P 4:14p 6:58P | 7:59P | 9:04P | 9:46P | 10:41 P

Windsor | 5:16 A | 6:21 A 7:29 A 8:21 A | FgllA 1030 A| T1:40 A 12,20 P 1.0 P 419P 7:04P | 8:04P | 9:11P | 9:53P | 10:48 P

Hartford | 5:26 A | 6:31 A | 7.05A | 739 A | 8:10 A | 8:35A | 9:39 A | 11:18 A | 12:08 P | 12:10P [ 12:46 P| 1:30P | 2:17P | 3:10P | 4:29P | 4:55P | 5:55P | 7:15P | 8:14P | 9:21 P | 10:03P| 10:58 P

Berlin| 5:37 A | 6:42A | 717 A | 749 A | 8:22 A | 8:46 A | 9:50A [ 11:30 A | 12:20 P 12:57 P 2:29P 4:40P | 5:07P | 6:07P | 7:25P | 8:25P | 9:33P | 10:15P | 11:10P

Meriden | 5:48 A | 6:54 A | 7:26 A | 7:58 A | 8:31 A | 8:57 A | 9:59 A | 11:39 A| 12:29 P [ 12:45P| 1:06P | 2:05P | 2:38P | 3:45P | 4:49P | 5:16P | 6:16P | 7:34P | 8:34P | 9:42P [10:24P| 11:19P

Wallingford | 5:56 A | 7203 A | 7:35A | 8:06 A | 8:40 A | 9:05A |10:09 A| 11:47 A| 12:38 P 1:14 P 2:47 P 4:57 P | 5:25P | 6:25P | 7:42P | 8:42P | 9:51P [ 10:33P| 11:28 P

New Haven - State Street| 6:09 A | 7:16A | 7:51 A | 8:19A [ 8:56 A | 9:18 A [10:22 A 12:03 P | 12:53 P | 1:20P | 1:27P | 2:40P | 3:03P | 4:20P | 5:10P | 5:41P | 6:41P | 7:55P | 8:55P | 10:07 P|10:50 P| 11:45 P
New Haven - Union Station | 6:12A | 7:18 A | 7:57 A | 8:27 A | 9:02 A | 9:20 A [10:28 A| 12:10P [ 1:01P | 1:25P | 1:35P | 2:45P | 3:11P | 4:25P | 5:18P | 5:47P | 6:47P | 8:01P | 9:00P | 10:13P | 10:57 P| 11:52 P

Bus stops at designated stops off the platform

CONNECTING RAIL SERVICES

) MNR MNR MNR MNR  MNR MNR MNR
@ Metro-North Railroad 1529 3537 1541 1567 1567 1497 1599

To Grand Central Terminal 6:47 A | 752A | 8:14A | 8:47A | 923A | 9:49A | 10:46A | 12:24P | 1:22P | 1:46P | 1:46P | 3:19P | 3:19P | 4:40P | 5:27P | 6:44P | 7:46P | 8:41P | 9:35P | 10:41P | 11:24P

- AMTK
To Penn Station 6:27 A 8:09A | 8:43A | 9:14A | 9:35A [10:38A | 12:42P | 1:13P 2:07P | 3:16P | 406P 547P | 620°P 8:13P | 9:10P | 1020P

SHORE LINE EAST SLE SLE SLE SLE
@ CT rail

To New London 8:05 A 9:50 A 2:15P 8:45P




CONNECTING RAIL SERVICES

@ Metro-North Railroad MNR 6504 MNR6504 MNR6506 MNR 6510 MNR 6518 MNR6526 MNR6528 MNR6E532 MNR6536 MNR6E542 MNR6546 MNR6548 MNR 6556
New Haven Union Station - Arrival 8:04 A 8:04 A 9:19 A 10:19 A 12:18 P 2:17 P 2:38 P 3:38P 4:38 P 6:17 P 717 P 7:38 P 9:38 P
=FAmTrAK AMTK 150 AMTK 160 AMTK 162 AMIK 132 AMTK 164 AMTK 2252 AMTK 88  AMTK 140 AMTK 146
New Haven Union Station - Arrival 8:42 A 10:53 A 11:45 A 2:.01P 2:44 P 3:41 P 4:45P 6:11 P 9:39 P
SHORE LINE EAST SLE 3613 SLE 3621 SLE 3629 SLE 3645 SLE 3655
New Haven Union Station - Arrival 7:30 A 9:23 A 11:45 A 3:27 P 6:32 P
TO HARTFORD AND SPRINGFIELD | SATURDAY - SUNDAY / SABADO A DOMINGO
HL6400  AMTK450 | HL6402 = AMTK460  HL6454 HL6456 = AMTK464  HL6458  AMTK488  AMTK140 ~ HLealo  AMIKAS  amtk 126
New Haven — Union Station 8:10 A 8:55 A 10:05 A 11:03 A 12:30 P 2:27 P 3:00 P 4:00 P 5:00 P 6:26 P 7:30 P 7:50 P 9:54 P
New Haven — State Street 8:13 A 8:57 A 10:08 A 1M:05 A 12:33 P 2:30P 3:02 P 4:03 P 5:02 P 6:28 P 7:33 P 7:52 P 9:56 P
Wallingford 8:28 A 9:09 A 10:23 A 1:17 A 12:48 P 2:45P 3:14 P 4:18 P 5:14 P 6:40 P 7:48 P 8:04 P 10:08 P
Meriden 8:37 A 9:17 A 10:32 A 11:26 A 12:57 P 2:54 P S 7 4:27 P S [P 6:48 P 7:57 P 8:13 P 10:16 P
Berlin 8:46 A 9:25 A 10:41 A 11:34 A 1:06 P 3:03P 3:32 P 4:36 P S [P 6:57 P 8:06 P 8:21 P 10:24 P
Hartford 9:00 A 9:40 A 10:56 A 11:49 A 1:19 P 3:19P 3:47 P 4:52 P 5:46 P 7:12 P 8:21 P 8:35P 10:40 P
Windsor 9:08 A 9:47 A 11:04 A 1M:55A 1:27 P 3:52 P 5:52 P 7:19 P 8:29 P 8:41 P 10:46 P
Windsor Locks 9:14 A 9:53 A 11:10 A 12:01 P 1:36 P 3:58 P 5:58 P 7:25P 8:35P 8:48 P 10:53 P
Springfield 9:42 A 10:18 A 11:38 A 12:26 P 2:04 P 4:24 P 6:24 P 7:54 P 9:03 P 9:13 P 1:22 P

TO NEW HAVEN | SATURDAY - SUNDAY / SABADO A DOMINGO

AMTK 143 AMTK 405 AMTKI157  AMTK 147 |y 6401  AMTK 461 = HL6403 AMIKA63 AMTK 409 ) 6455 | HLe457 AMTKA65 |y gq59 AMTKA67 AMTKA97 [ ) a7y

SUN. ONLY SAT. ONLY SAT. ONLY SUN.ONLY SUN. ONLY SAT. ONLY SUN. ONLY
Springfield|  6:00 A 7:25 A 7:58 A 8:35 A 10:00A | 10:34A | 12:00P 12:30 P 1:00 P 2:20 P 4:00 P 5:30 P 7:30 P 9:45 P
Windsor Locks|  6:19 A 7:44 A 8:17 A 8:54 A 1021 A | 10:53 A 12:22 P 12:49 P 1:19 P 2:41 P 419 P 5:49 P 7:50 P 10:06 P
Windsor|  6:24 A 7:49 A 8:23 A 9:00 A 10:28 A | 10:59A | 12:28°P 12:55 P 1:24 P 2:48 P 4:25P 5:55P 7:56 P 10:13 P
HARTFORD| 6:34 A 7:59 A 8:33 A 9:10 A 10:39A | 11:08A 12:39 P 1:05 P 1:34 P 2:59 P 4:05 P 4:34P 5:30 P 6:05 P 8:06 P 10:24 P
Berlin| 6:43 A 8:10 A 8:44 A 9:22 A 10:51 A 1:19 A 12:51 P 1:16 P 1:44 P 3:11P 417 P 4:44 P 5:42 P 6:15P 8:16 P 10:36 P
Meriden 6:52 A 8:19 A 8:54 A 9:32 A 11:00 A 1n:29 A 1:00 P 1:23 P 1:52 P 3:20P 4:26 P 4:53 P 5:51 P 6:22 P 8:25P 10:45 P
Wallingford|  7:01 A 8:27 A 9:03 A 9:41 A M09A | 1:36A 1:09 P 1:31 P 2:00 P 3:20 P 4:35P 5:02 P 6:00 P 6:31 P 8:33 P 10:54 P
New Haven - State Street|  7:15 A 8:40 A 9:16 A 9:54 A 11:25 A 11:49 A 1:25 P 1:45 P 2:15 P 3:45 P 4:50 P 5:16 P 6:16 P 6:45 P 8:47 P 1:10P
New Haven — Union Station| 7:19 A 8:47 A 9:20 A 10:02 A 11:33A 11:56 A 1:29 P 1:52 P 2:19 P 3:52P 4:57 P 5:23 P 6:22 P 6:52 P 8:54 P 11:18 P
) vetro-North Railroad MNR 6513 MNR 6519 MNR 6521 MNR 6523 MNR 6529 MNR 6531 MNR 6537 MNR 6539 MNR 6541 MNR 6547 MNR 6551 MNR 6553 MNR 6557 MNR 6561 MNR 6569 MNR 6573
To Grand Central Terminal 7:39 A 9:16 A 9:39 A 10:19 A 11:39 A 12:17 P 1:39P 2:17 P 2:39 P 4:17 P 5:17 P 5:39 P 6:39 P 7:39 P 9:39 P 1n:39P
T AmTRAK AMTK 143 AMTK 195 AMTK 137 AMTK 147 AMTK 161 AMTK 161 AMTK 163 AMTK 119 AMTK 135 AMTK 165 AMTK 165 AMTK 2239 AMTK 167 AMTK 67
To Penn Station 7:35 A 9:06 A 9:34 A 10:18 A 12:06 P 12:06 P 2:06 P 2:43 P 4:04 P 5:35P 5:35P 6:34 P 7:06 P 9:10 P
SHORE LINE EAST SLE 3604 SLE 3610 SLE 3034 SLE 3644
To New London 9:12 A 10:45 A 4:05P 7:25 P

Please refer to the New Haven Line schedule for travel to intermediate stations. Visit MTA.info/mnr for more information.

Contact Us: @ CT rail eTix Ap

@CT rail

n 828

21

] v
<O CTrail eTix

1-877-287-4337 | Hartfordline.com Buy tix using your mobile device P> Google play [l M oy By

Tickets Tickets




